


 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  Feed water pump 

FWH2 

Flue gas 

L.P.T 

AC 
C.C 

Air 
Fuel 

Generator 

C.Win 

C.Wout 

Condensate 
Pump 

1 3 

4 

5 

4 

8 9 
12 

26 

30 28 25 24 20 18 17 

15 

16 

21 

22 
34 

27 

c b 

a 

d 

Deaerator FWHS 

H
R

G
S 

FWH1 FWH3 FWH4 

31 33 

32 29 23 

10 7 
FWH6 FWH7 

2 

H.P.T L.P.T 

11 

19 

14 

GT 

Condenser 
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